39
11
37
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1137
1137
Pneumatics & Hydraulics
P
ne

711-8077R26-202-RNLG4 - 20mA
5 BSP
50+20+10+4+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
Metric Tubing
Polyurethane Tubing
Maximum 60°CTemperature
Maximum 9 bar Operating Pressure
Compressed airMedium
314-3569PU0112025C812
314-3557PU0110025C710
314-3545PU0108025C5,58
314-3533PU0106025C46
314-3521PU0104025C2,54
Red
314-3508PU0512025C812
314-3491PU0510025C710
314-3480PU0508025C5,58
314-3478PU0506025C46
314-3466PU0504025C2,54
Blue
314-3454PU0712025C812
314-3442PU0710025C710
314-3430PU0708025C5,58
314-3429PU0706025C46
314-3417PU0704025C2,54
Black
701-7560PU0012025C812
701-7558PU0010025C710
701-7546PU0008025C5,58
701-7534PU0006025C46
701-7522PU0004025C2,54
Natural
20+10+4+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.mmmm
Price Each1/DO/D
pne114
Polyurethane tubing
Ì 25m lengths
Ì Very flexible
Nylon Tubing (PA Series)
Maximum 80°CTemperature
18 barOperating Pressure
Compressed airMedium
314-3405PA0112025C912
314-3399PA0110025C7,510
314-3387PA0108025C68
314-3375PA0106025C46
314-3363PA0104025C2,54
25m Coils, Red
314-3340PA0512025C912
314-3338PA0510025C7,510
314-3326PA0508025C68
314-3314PA0506025C46
314-3302PA0504025C2,54
25m Coils, Blue
314-3296PA0712025C912
314-3284PA0710025C7,510
314-3272PA0708025C68
314-3260PA0706025C46
314-3259PA0704025C2,54
25m Coils, Black
701-7455PA0012015C912
701-7443PA0010015C7,510
701-7431PA0008015C68